FORM PTO-1618A Expres 06/30/99 OM8 0651-0027

02-18-2000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Tradem TRADEMARK



101270364 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pla	ARKS ONLY ease record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
	Conveyance Type Assignment License			
Conveying Party Name Vista Lite Delaware, Inc. Formerly	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year Change of Name X Other To correct recordation error: Trademark No. 1784304 should be recorded as 1784034 rk if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Nonth Day Year 01 05 1994 mited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Bell Sports, Inc.				
Composed of Address (line 1) Route 136 E				
Address (line 2) PO Box 927				
Address (line 3) Rantoul City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other Other City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware				
/16/2000 TT0N11 00000233 1784034 FOR OFFICE FC:481 (40.00 0P)	CE USE ONLY			

Public burden repursing for the Control of Richards of Average approximatory at minutes per Cover affect of the Control of Richards of Recording this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Cifficer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0551-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. OD NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington EM 2022X

FORM PTO-16 Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	188	Page 2	U.S. Cepartment of Commerce Paten: and Trademark Office "RADEMARK
	presentative Name and Ad	dress Enter for the first R	eceiving Party only.
Name [
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Corresponde	nt Name and Address Area	Code and Telephone Number 312	2-853-7000
Name [James F. Donato		
Address (line 1)	Sidley & Austin		
Address (line 2)	Bank One Plaza		
Address (line 3)	Ten South Dearborn Street		
Address (line 4)	Chicago, IL 60603		
1 uuco	inter the total number of pages notuding any attachments.	of the attached conveyance do	cument #
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additiona numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Correct recordation error: Trademark No. 1,784,304 should be recorded as 1,784,034.			
Number of Pr	operties Enter the total num	nber of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 19-2165 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No			
Statement and	1 Signature		
attache	pest of my knowledge and belief, the desired true copy of the original definition.		
James F. De		Alex Sylonaho	
Name of	Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS is made and entered into this 5th day of January, 1994 by and between Vista Lite Delaware, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignor") and a wholly-owned subsidiary of VistaLite. Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation ("Parent"), having a principal place of business at 2950 Old Tree Drive, Lancaster, PA 17603 and Bell Sports, Inc., a California corporation, having a principal place of business at Route 136E, P.O. Box 927, Rantoul, IL 61866 ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor owns all right, title and interest in and to the United States trademarks and trademark applications listed on Schedule A, anached hereto and incorporated herein and certain foreign trademark and trademark applications listed on Schedule B, attached hereto and incorporated herein (collectively, the "Marks");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Asset Purchase Agreement dated December 23, 1993 (the "Purchase Agreement") by and between Parent and Assignee, Assignee has agreed to purchase certain. assets of the business of Parent, including the Marks, and Parent has agreed to cause the same to be transferred, assigned and contributed to Assignee; and

WHEREAS, as a condition of the Purchase Agreement, Parent has agreed to cause Assignor to assign and transfer, and Assignor desires to assign and transfer, to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Marks and Assignee is desirous of acquiring the same;

NOW, THEREFORE, for the foregoing recited consideration and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. Assignor, as beneficial owner, does hereby assign, sell and transfer to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Marks, the right to sue for past infringement thereof, the registrations and applications for registration therefor, and all the benefit of the Marks. Assignor does further consent to the recordation of this assignment by Assignee with the Commissioner of Parents and Trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor and Assignee have executed this Assignment as of the date first written above.

VISTA LITE DELAWARE, INC.

- 22.2-

Kwai Kong

Date: January 5, 1994

State of alleri

Date: January 5, 1994

County of _ Cook

On this 5th day of January, 1994 before me appeared Kwai Kong, the person who signed this instrument on behalf of Vista Lite Delaware, Inc., who acknowledged that he signed it on behalf of the identified corporation as President of the identified corporation and pursuant to authority duly received.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
RHODA M. MILLER
Notary Public, State of Filinois
My Commission Expires April 1, 1995

Rhodo M. Miller Notary Public

My Commission Expires: Quil / 1995

Executive Vice President

State of Ollins

On this 5th day of January, 1994 before me appeared Howard Kosick, the person who signed this instrument on behalf of Bell Sports, Inc., who acknowledged that he signed it on behalf of the identified corporation as Executive Vice President of the identified corporation and pursuant to authority duly received.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
RHODA M. MILLER
Notary Public, State of Illnois
My Commission Expines April 1, 1995

My Commission Expires: Quil 1, 1995

-2-

TRADEMARK REEL: 002023 FRAME: 0670

11092開新158

SCHEDULE A

UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS AND TRADEMARK

<u>Mark</u>

STROB and DESIGN CUELITE (Stylized letters)
CUELITE Headlight Design Only,

VL Logo

(Serial No.) Reg. No.

1,744,416 1,767,369 1,767,368 1,784,304

(Filing Date)
Reg. Date

4/27/93 :

REMOCELLES: (IMPO

-4-

http://A16/ASGN/OBJECT/TARNQUERYPREG_NUM=17843

PALM INTRANET

Day: Monday Date: 1/3/2000 Time: 11:57:11

Trademark Assignment Patent Number Information for 1784304

Total Assignments: 1 Serial Number: 74/305058 Registration Number: 1784304 Date Filed : **08/17/1992** Date Registered : 07/27/1993 Related Registration Numbers: 1784304 Mark: HABANERO CHILE ELIXIR Registrant(s): MAYEUX, JERRY V. Reel/Frame(s): 1092/0156 #1. Reel/Frame # 1092/0156 Frame: 0156 Reel: 1092 Date Mailed: 03/04/1994 Date in System: 02/07/1994 Date Keyed: 00/00/0000 Number of Pages: 5 Status: Recorded Document Date Recorded: 01/10/1994 Correspondence Address Assignee : Assignor: Acknowld: BELL SPORTS, INC. SIDLEY & AUSTIN Signed: 01/05/1994 00/00/0000 MELISSA S. MALUERS ROUTE 136E P.O. BOX 927 VISTA LITE DELAWARE, INC. RANTOUL, IL 61866 ONE FIRST NATIONAL PI.AZA Citizenship: Entity: Citizenship: CORPORATION DELAWARE CHICAGO, IL 60603 CORPORATION DELAWARE Brief: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL 3/2-853-2000

Search Completed: No More Records to Display.

Search	Another:	

Search or Re

or Registration#

or Recl/Frame#

(To Go BACK Use BACK Button on Your BROWSER Tool Bar)

Back to || ASSIGNMENT || PALM || OASIS || Home Page

Clyde Willian

1/3/00 II:57 AM

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks January 19, 2000 Page 2

Certificate of Mailing

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service by Express Mail No. <u>EM295040780US</u> in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments. Washington, D.C. 20231 on January 19, 2000

CHICAGO4 1029732v1 January 19, 2000 (03:41pm)

The property of the party (as) The property of the party (as) The pa		105. 487 T
To be informable Commissional of Perents and Trademental: Please record the attached original documents or copy hereof. Name of conveying party(es):	JAN RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commission of Passets and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or cony hereof. 1) Name of conveying partycles: Vista Lite Delaware, Inc. Individual(s) Association Charge of Delaware, Inc. Individual(s) Association Charge of Deporation-State Delaware, Inc. Individual(s) Charge of Deporation-State Delaware, Inc. Individual(s) Charge of Deporation-State Delaware, Inc. Individual(s) Charge of Name Charge of Na	A 100 ST 1 IN-LEGISTRA	
Name: Rell Sports Inc. Internal Address: Route 136E Inte		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name: Ball Sports Inc.	1) Name of conveying partyless:	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Individual(s)	9	Name: Bell Sports. Inc.
General Partnership Corporation-State Delawars Corporation-Corpora		Internal Address: Route 136E
Corporation-State Delawars (1) Chy. Rantoul State: II ZIP-51855 Chy. Chicago State: II ZIP-51855 Chy. Chicago State: II ZIP-51855 Chy. Chicago State: II ZIP-51855 Do Not Use This space State: II ZIP-51855 Chy. Chicago State: II ZIP-51855 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: One First National Plaza B. Deposit account number: Street Address: One First National Plaza Chy. Chicago State: II ZIP-51853 Po Not Use This space Authorized to be charged to deposit account Do Not Use This space Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: One First National Plaza B. Deposit account number: B. Deposit account number: Authorized to be charged by deposit account Do Not Use This space Authorized to be charged by deposit account Street Address: One First National Plaza Street Address: One First National Plaza B. Deposit account number: B. Deposit accou	☐ General Partnership ☐ Umited Partnership	
Association Association A	Corporation-State Delaware	
Stassignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(los) streched? D Yes CCNo	
S Assignment	3 Nature of conveyance: I A	, General Partnership
Security Agreement Change of Name		C Committee Partnership
Cother		
Execution Date: January 5, 1994 (Perlipsation must be a separate document from similarity fro		If assistant is not destructed in the United States, a durantic representatific destonation
4.) Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Tradomark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,744,415 1,767,358 1,767,369 1,784,304 C. Alarme and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be melled: Name: Melissa S. Mallers Street Address: Sidley & Austin Street Address: One First National Plaza City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 Authorized to be charged to deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 Alach duplicate copy of this page if paying by agend account to the deposit account number; PO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the deposit of the critical documents. Melissa S. Mallers Sugnature Signature Alack duplicate copy of the copy of the copy of the critical documents to be recorded with required copy of the copy o		in stimened: (Designations must be a separate document from see@nesse()
A. Tradomark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,744,416 1,767,358 1,767,369 1,784,304 Considerational numbers allacted? Cl Yes St No (a) Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be melled: Name: Melissa S. Mallers Internal Address: Sidley & Austin 2 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		· 元 · 元 · ·
Additional numbers attached? Diversity to whom correspondence concerning document should be melled: Name: Melissa S. Mallers Internal Address: Sidley & Austin Street Address: One First National Plaza City: Chicago State: II. ZIP: 60603 (Austinosted to be charged to deposit account number: On NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and corract and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 10 KS 01/3/1/4 1/3/4/4/gai number of pages including approaches. Best State incharged and community attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 10 KS 01/3/1/4 1/3/4/4/gai number of pages including approaches. Signatures that designatures are of pages including approaches. Signatures that designatures are copy of the pages including approaches. Signatures are copy of the pages including approaches. Signatures that all documents to be recorded with regulared cover at west information to: Ourseless Trademarks, Best Assignaments Whathington, B.C. 20231	V	
Additional numbers attached? If yes \$1 No S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Melissa S. Mallers Internal Address: Sidley & Austin Street Address: One First National Plaza Street Address: One First National Plaza B. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing 140 KS 01/31/94, 17444-75pal number of pages including opportune, stacknessing documents Mail documents to be recorded with registered cover sheet Information be: Commissioners of Persons Signing 140 KS 01/31/94, 17444-75pal number of pages including opportune, stacknessing attention and cover sheet Information be: Commissioners of Persons Signing Mail documents to be recorded with registered cover sheet Information be: Commissioners of Persons Signing Mail documents to be recorded with registered cover sheet Information be: Commissioners of Persons Signature Security Signature Mail documents to be recorded with registered cover sheet Information be: Commissioners of Persons Signatures Signature. Mail documents to be recorded with registered cover sheet Information be: Commissioners of Persons Signature. Commissioners of Persons Signatures Signature.	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	
S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Melissa S. Mallers Internal Address: Sidley & Austin Street Address: One First National Plaza Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number: City: Chicago State: II. ZIP: 60603 (Altach deplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Person Signing 100 KS 01/31/9; 1744-Xigal number of pages including deposits, stacknessing and documents. Melidocuments to be recorded with regulared cover sheet information be: Commissioner of Persons Signing 100 KS 01/31/9; 1744-Xigal number of pages including deposits, stacknessing-indocuments. Melidocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information be: Commissioner of Persons Signing information is true and correct and arry attached copy is a true copy of the original documents. Melidocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information be: Commissioner of Persons Signing in Agents assignments. Weathington, B.G. 20231		1,744,416 1,767,368
Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be melled: Name: Melissa S. Mallers Internal Address: Sidley & Austin Street Address: One Pirst National Plaza City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 PO NOT USE This space (Altach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Po NOT USE This space 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and befiel, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Paraco Stoping Name		
S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be melled: Name: Melissa S. Mallers Internal Addrese: Sidley & Austin 2 Enclosed 1 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number: City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 (Altach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 8.9 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and befiel, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 140 KS 01/31/94. 17544-16psi number of pages including expectations statchingging and documents. Wealth S. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 140 KS 01/31/94. 17544-16psi number of pages including expectation, statchingging and documents. Wealth S. Deposit account number: 8.9 1 4 6:665 9. Statement and signature. 10 1/0 94 Signature 140 KS 01/31/94. 17544-16psi number of pages including expectation, statchingging and documents. Wealth S. Deposit account number: 8.9 1 4 6:665	والمنظمونية فعير <u>يانسور م</u>	in the second se
Name: Melissa S. Mallers Internal Address: Sidley & Austin Street Address: One First National Plaza Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 PO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parson Stoping Name of		
Street Address: One First National Plaza Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS EPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and corract and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parton Storing 140 KS 01/31/94, 1/544-76gal number of pages including coperated, attaching size and power street information to: Commissionies of Patents & Trademarks, Sees Assignments Westington, D. G. 20231		
Street Address: One First National Plaza Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parton Signing 140 KS 01/31/4-1744-76pal number of pages including opposition, attaching discountering. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissionter of Patents & Trademarks, Sees Assignments Westington, D. G. 20231	Name: Melissa S. Mallers	115.00
Street Address: One First National Plaza Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS EPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parton Storing 140 KS 01/31/94, 1744-76pal number of pages including opposition, attaching stages assignments Westingstories of Patents & Trademarks, Sees Assignments Westingstories of Patents & Trademarks, Sees Assignments Westingstories of Patents & Trademarks, Sees Assignments	Sidley & Austin	(7 Total foe (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE This space 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Person Signing 140 KS 01/31/94 1/444 Vigal number of pages including expectative attaching size and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with regularly attaching size and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with regularly attaching size and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with regularly attaching size and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with regularly attaching size and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with regularly attaching size and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with regularly attaching size and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with regularly attached copy at a true copy of the original documents.	Internal Address: 514117	
Street Address: One First National Plaza 8. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: II ZIP: 60603 [Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and corract and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa 5. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 140 KS 01/31/9: 17544-76ppi number of pages including expectative, stacking given and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melidocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissionics of Patents 5 Trademants, Back Assignments Washington D.C., 20231		
8. Deposit account number; City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 140 KS 01/31/94, 17444-76ppl number of pages including copycidate, statchingging and documents. Melidocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademaries, Bass Assignments Westlington, D.C. 2021		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 140 KS 01/31/94, 17444-Tigal number of pages including copycidate, attachingging pricessaria. But Assignments Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Theoremarks, Bass Assignments Weathington, D.C., 20231	Street Address: One First National Plaza	8. Deposit account number;
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Parson Signing 140 KS 01/31/94, 17444-Tigal number of pages including copycidate, attachingging and documents. Melidocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Theorematics, Best Assignments Weathington, D.C., 20231		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Person Signing 140 KS 01/31/94, 17444/figual number of pages including conceptual, attachingging and convents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademaria, Base Assignments Westlangton, D.C., 2021	City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60603	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the and correct and any attached copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Person Signing 140 KS 01/31/94, 17444 Total number of pages including expectation, attaching the stacking expectation, attaching the stacking expectation for the stacking expectation and the stacking e	DO NOT L	15E THIS SPACE 89148665
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the and correct and any attached copy of the original document. Melissa S. Mallers Name of Person Signing 110 KS 01/31/94, 17444 Total number of pages including expectation, attaching the analysis and documents Melidecurrents to be recorded with required cover showl information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Best Assignments Westington, D.C., 2021	5 Sistement and skrinsture.	to the second se
Melissa S. Mallers Name of Person Signing No. 15 of 171/9. 17544 Ofgal number of pages including expectative, attaching pages and cover short information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademaries, Bast Assignments Washington, D.C., 20231	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infore	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Name of Parson Signing Signature 140 KS 01/31/94 17544-76ps number of pages including opposition, situatinggis, and documents 140 KS 01/71/94 17544-76ps number of pages including opposition, situatinggis, and documents Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Parson Signing Bas Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	the original document.	Las VIII holde Ollestail
Name of Parson Signing 140 KS 01/31/94 17544/Tigal number of pages including expectative, situatinggis, and documents 140 KS 01/31/94 17544/Tigal number of pages including expectative, situatinggis, and documents Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Parson Westinggis, D.C. 20231	Melissa S. Mallers	my 1 / 10/77
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademaries, Best Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	Name of Person Signing	Signature 5 L // Eata
Commissioner of Patents & Trademaria, Ber Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	140 NO 01/31/74 1/444 Total number of pages including	of other specialistic specialistic formulas and the special sp
WinAington, D.C. 20231	Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Petents 2	h required cover shout information to: Trademarks, Blax Assignments
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Washingto	on, D.C. 20231
	30 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	では、100mmの 100mmの 100mm 100mm 100mm 100mm 100mm 100mm 100
		,